
Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Прокофьев Денис 2005 1ю Шаг 1 40 1 40 1 40 2 37 40 40 40 37 120 1

2 Александров Семён 2005 1ю Лидер 2 37 2 37 3 35 1 40 37 37 35 40 114 2

3 Андреев Иван 2005 1ю Istoc 5 32 5 32 4 33 4 33 32 32 33 33 98 3

4 Полещук Павел 2006 3ю Istoc 3 35 5 32 6 31 0 35 32 31 98 3

5 Лери Павел 2005 2ю Istoc 8 29 4 33 9 28 29 33 0 28 90 5

6 Бачериков Николай 2006 3ю Лидер 7 30 14 23 8 29 14 23 30 23 29 23 82 6

7 Абрамов Георгий 2005 3ю Лидер 11 26 11 26 8 29 26 0 26 29 81 7

8 Денисов Дмитрий 2005 3ю Helter 6 31 13 24 13 24 31 0 24 24 79 8

9 Мартынов Алексей 2005 3ю Istoc 15 22 6 31 11 26 22 0 31 26 79 8

10 Титов Арсений 2008 ALKO-STOP 9 28 8 29 15 22 28 29 22 0 79 8

11 Смирнов Яромир 2009 ALKO-STOP 10 27 7 30 16 21 27 30 21 0 78 11

12 Сухарев Андрей 2005 3ю Лидер 13 24 12 25 12 25 10 27 24 25 25 27 77 12

13 Корныхин Матвей Istoc 10 27 18 19 12 25 0 27 19 25 71 13

14 Меликов Иван 2006 3ю Istoc 16 21 9 28 17 20 15 22 21 28 20 22 71 13

15 Миккоев Павел 2005 3ю Istoc 14 23 11 26 16 21 23 26 0 21 70 15

16 Фаттахов Василий 2005 1ю Susanin 3 35 3 35 35 0 0 35 70 15

17 Годов Максим 2005 3ю Istoc 7 30 7 30 0 0 30 30 60 17

18 Сударев Максим 2004 3ю Лидер 2 37 0 0 37 0 37 18

19 Примак Алексей 2005 3ю Шаг 4 33 33 0 0 0 33 19

20 Колыханов Тимур 2005 3ю Istoc 5 32 0 0 0 32 32 20

21 ТРЕГУБОВ МАКСИМ 2009 Лидер 6 31 0 31 0 0 31 21

22 Шушеров Никита 2005 Лидер 9 28 0 0 28 0 28 22

23 БУГРОВ ДМИТРИЙ 0 Лидер 10 27 0 0 27 0 27 23

24 Сатин Дмитрий 2005 Susanin 12 25 25 0 0 0 25 24

25 Зеленский Денис Лидер 13 24 0 24 0 0 24 25

26 Мошников Леонид 2006 Лидер 14 23 0 0 23 0 23 26

27 ТИМОНИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 0 17 20 0 0 0 20 20 27

28 Чахар Роман 2006 Istoc 18 19 0 0 0 19 19 28

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Фёдорова Ксения 2005 1ю Шаг 1 40 2 37 1 40 2 37 40 37 40 37 117 1

2 Сёмина Ангелина 2005 3ю Лидер 2 37 3 35 1 40 37 35 0 40 112 2

3 Варакса Анастасия 2005 3ю Шаг 1 40 2 37 3 35 0 40 37 35 112 2

4 МартышевскаяЗлата 2005 3ю Istoc 4 33 4 33 3 35 33 33 35 0 101 4

5 СОТИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА 2006 Istoc 3 35 4 33 7 30 35 0 33 30 98 5

6 Ищук Таисия 2004 3ю Susanin 5 32 5 32 32 0 0 32 64 6

7 Зайцева Ульяна 2006 3ю Istoc 5 32 6 31 0 0 32 31 63 7

8 ШИЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 0 Ориентир 4 33 0 0 0 33 33 8

9 КОРОЛЕВА ДАРЬЯ 2005 3ю Istoc 5 32 0 32 0 0 32 9

10 Рауцеп Фаягуль 2005 Susanin 6 31 31 0 0 0 31 10

11 Медведева Юлия 2006 Istoc 8 29 0 0 0 29 29 11

12 Антипова Юлианна 2005 Susanin 9 28 0 0 0 28 28 12

13 Родина Варвара 2007 Susanin 0 0 0 0 0 13
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Андреев Семен 2003 2р Istoc 1 40 3 35 2 37 1 40 40 35 37 40 117 1

2 Каверин Родион 2004 2р Istoc 2 37 5 32 1 40 3 35 37 32 40 35 112 2

3 Титов Никита 2004 1ю Лидер 3 35 2 37 3 35 2 37 35 37 35 37 109 3

4 Дорошин Владимир 2004 1ю Istoc 8 29 1 40 9 28 6 31 29 40 28 31 100 4

5 Омелин Евгений 2004 1ю Istoc 5 32 6 31 4 32 32 31 0 32 95 5

6 Калганов Денис 2004 1ю Лидер 6 31 11 26 7 30 12 25 31 26 30 25 87 6

7 Лящук Роман 2004 1ю Istoc 9 28 9 28 6 31 28 28 31 0 87 6

8 Брусничников Матвей 2004 1ю Istoc 10 27 5 32 10 27 27 0 32 27 86 8

9 НОСОВ КИРИЛЛ 2004 2ю Istoc 12 25 12 25 8 29 8 29 25 25 29 29 83 9

10 Билько Роман 2003 3ю Лидер 15 22 8 29 12 25 11 26 22 29 25 26 80 10

11 Титов Евгений 0 3ю Istoc 13 24 4 33 14 23 0 24 33 23 80 10

12 ГОЛОВАНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2003 1ю Istoc 16 21 7 30 10 27 16 20 21 30 27 20 78 12

13 Андреев Александр 2003 3р Istoc 14 23 4 33 19 18 23 33 0 18 74 13

14 Ляшков Олег 2004 3ю Лидер 17 20 10 27 16 21 20 27 0 21 68 14

15 ТРИЗНО АЛЕКСАНДР 2004 3ю Лидер 18 19 14 23 15 22 19 0 23 22 64 15

16 Сарконен Женя 2004 1ю Шаг 13 24 15 22 22 15 24 0 22 15 61 16

17 АЛЁШИН АНТОН 2004 1ю Istoc 7 30 7 30 30 0 0 30 60 17

18 Ляпин Константин 2004 1ю Лидер 11 26 11 26 26 0 26 0 52 18

19 Семенов Герман 2004 Лидер 18 19 4 33 0 0 19 33 52 18

20 Новожилов Максим 2004 Лидер 16 21 20 17 0 0 21 17 38 20

21 Потапов Денис 2003 1ю Лидер 4 33 33 0 0 0 33 21

22 ВОЙНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 0 Istoc 9 28 0 0 0 28 28 22

23 Фаттахов Василий 2005 1ю Susanin 13 24 0 0 24 0 24 23

24 ПУЗЫРЕВИЧ КИРИЛЛ 0 Лидер 13 24 0 0 0 24 24 23

25 Гусев Григорий 2005 3ю Лидер 14 23 0 23 0 0 23 25

26 Беляев Богдан 2003 3ю Helter 16 21 0 0 21 0 21 26

27 СУББОТИН ГЕРМАН 0 Istoc 18 19 0 0 0 19 19 27

28 СОКОЛОВ ДАНИИЛ 2002 Susanin 19 18 0 0 18 0 18 28

29 РОКОТЯНСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 0 Лидер 21 16 0 0 0 16 16 29

30 Колыханов Арсений 2003 1ю Istoc 23 14 0 0 0 14 14 30

31 Золин Владислав 2002 Лидер 24 13 0 0 0 13 13 31

32 Мугачев Илья 2003 ТУР-ЭКСТРИМ 25 12 0 0 0 12 12 32

33 Пянтин Артём 2004 3ю Istoc 26 11 0 0 0 11 11 33

34 Ханаев Игорь 2003 3ю Istoc 0 0 0 0 0 34

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Мусатова Диана 2003 1ю Istoc 1 40 1 40 1 40 4 33 40 40 40 33 120 1

2 Зелемоткина Елена 2003 1ю Шаг 2 37 3 35 7 30 1 40 37 35 30 40 112 2

3 Шерякова Елизавета 2003 1ю Istoc 3 35 2 37 2 37 6 31 35 37 37 31 109 3

4 Мякинен Юлия 2004 2ю Istoc 5 32 6 31 4 33 2 37 32 31 33 37 102 4

5 Зайцева Анна 0 2ю Istoc 4 33 5 32 3 35 0 33 32 35 100 5

6 Лазарева Эмилия 2004 1ю Istoc 8 29 7 30 6 31 7 30 29 30 31 30 91 6

7 Коновалова Вероника 2003 3ю Шаг 9 28 8 29 8 29 28 29 29 0 86 7

8 Коновалова Вика 2003 3ю Шаг 4 33 3 35 33 0 35 0 68 8

9 Филиппочкина Злата 2003 2ю Лидер 6 31 5 32 31 32 0 0 63 9

10 Ляшкова Юлия 2004 3ю Лидер 5 32 0 0 0 32 32 10

11 Косарева Полина 2004 Istoc 7 30 30 0 0 0 30 11

12 Насонова Екатерина 2004 3ю Helter 8 29 0 0 0 29 29 12

13 Антипова Юлианна 2005 Susanin 10 27 27 0 0 0 27 13

14 Насонова Екатерина 2004 3ю Helter 11 26 26 0 0 0 26 14

15 Ляшкова Юлия 2004 3ю Лидер 12 25 25 0 0 0 25 15
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Мартынов Максим 2002 1р Лидер 2 37 4 33 1 40 3 35 37 33 40 35 112 1

2 Неволайнен Сергей 2001 1р Лидер 4 33 6 31 3 35 4 33 33 31 35 33 101 2

3 Петров Виктор 2002 1р Лидер 9 28 2 37 12 25 5 32 28 37 25 32 97 3

4 Шарашов Даниил 2002 1р Лидер 1 40 13 24 5 32 40 24 32 0 96 4

5 Патраков Павел 2001 1р Istoc 8 29 9 28 2 37 29 0 28 37 94 5

6 Голубев Михаил 2001 1р Istoc 3 35 3 35 14 23 35 35 0 23 93 6

7 Михалко Семен 2002 1р Ориентир 11 26 1 40 14 23 10 27 26 40 23 27 93 6

8 Королёв Антон 2001 1р Istoc 5 32 8 29 7 29 32 29 0 29 90 8

9 Коровкин Григорий 2002 1р Лидер 7 30 7 30 9 28 30 30 0 28 88 9

10 Фёдоров Андрей 2002 2р Шаг 16 21 5 32 7 30 11 26 21 32 30 26 88 9

11 Твердовский Артемий 2003 1р Лидер 12 25 14 23 2 37 25 23 37 0 85 11

12 Круць Даниил 2002 1р Лидер 13 24 9 28 11 26 6 31 24 28 26 31 85 11

13 Баденов Даниил 2002 1р Helter 15 22 12 25 8 29 7 30 22 25 29 30 84 13

14 Ройтбурд Дан 2002 1р Лидер 10 27 16 21 10 27 15 22 27 21 27 22 76 14

15 Варламов Андрей 2001 1р Лидер 14 23 11 26 12 25 23 26 0 25 74 15

16 Салмио Роман 2002 1р Istoc 18 19 4 33 16 21 19 0 33 21 73 16

17 Тани Виктор 2002 2р Istoc 6 31 1 40 31 0 0 40 71 17

18 Сейсонен Вячеслав 2001 1р Istoc 17 20 10 27 13 24 20 27 24 0 71 17

19 Воронин Виталий 0 1ю Лидер 17 20 17 20 13 24 0 20 20 24 64 19

20 Альбинович Дмитрий 2002 3ю Susanin 19 18 19 18 19 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 54 20

21 Потапов Денис 0 1ю Лидер 15 22 6 31 0 22 31 0 53 21

22 САЛТАНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 0 Istoc 15 22 17 20 0 0 22 20 42 22

23 РОМАНОВ АРТЁМ 0 Лидер 18 19 20 17 0 19 17 0 36 23

24 Сергеев Леонид 2001 1р Istoc 16 21 0 0 21 0 21 24

25 РАДАЕВ ВАЛЕНТИН 0 Лидер 18 19 0 0 19 0 19 25

26 Соколов Даниил 2002 Susanin 18 19 0 0 0 19 19 25

27 Бреднев Дмитрий 2001 3р Лидер 20 17 17 0 0 0 17 27

28 СУСАНИН ДАНИИЛ 0 Лидер 20 17 0 0 0 17 17 27

29 Ленев Александр 2000 ТУР-ЭКСТРИМ 21 16 0 0 0 16 16 29

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Холманских Надежда 2001 1р Istoc 1 40 4 33 1 40 2 37 40 33 40 37 117 1

2 Соколова Екатерина 2003 2ю Лидер 2 37 5 32 2 37 1 40 37 32 37 40 114 2

3 ВАХРОМЕЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ 2001 1р Istoc 3 35 1 40 3 35 35 40 35 0 110 3

4 Ридаль Екатерина 2002 1ю Istoc 5 32 2 37 4 33 3 35 32 37 33 35 105 4

5 Яценко Карина 0 2р Istoc 3 35 5 32 4 33 0 35 32 33 100 5

6 Макаршина Валерия 2002 3р Istoc 4 33 7 30 7 30 33 30 30 0 93 6

7 Петух Лилия 2002 1ю Istoc 6 31 6 31 0 31 31 0 62 7

8 Филатова Мария 2000 ТУР-ЭКСТРИМ 5 32 0 0 0 32 32 8

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Блинов Сергей 2000 1р Helter 1 40 3 35 1 40 2 37 40 35 40 37 117 1

2 Корнеев Иван 1999 кмс Istoc 4 33 1 40 2 37 33 40 37 0 110 2

3 Андреев Василий 1999 кмс Istoc 2 37 5 31 5 32 1 40 37 31 32 40 109 3

4 Иванов Михаил 2000 1р Ориентир 9 28 2 37 7 30 3 35 28 37 30 35 102 4

5 Катаев Глеб 2000 1р Лидер 3 35 4 33 4 33 6 31 35 33 33 31 101 5

6 Чусов Виталий 2000 1р Ориентир 5 32 5 32 3 35 5 32 32 32 35 32 99 6

7 ТИНУС ТИМО 1999 1р Лидер 8 29 6 31 4 33 29 0 31 33 93 7

8 Каштанов Всеволод 2000 3р Лидер 12 25 9 28 8 29 8 29 25 28 29 29 86 8

9 ВОЛКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2000 1р Istoc 7 30 9 28 9 28 0 30 28 28 86 8

10 Ольхин Кирилл 2000 1р Шаг 10 27 8 29 11 26 27 29 26 0 82 10

11 Иванов Алексей 1999 3р Шаг 15 22 11 26 12 25 12 25 22 26 25 25 76 11

12 Федулов Егор 2000 1р Ориентир 13 24 13 24 11 26 24 0 24 26 74 12

13 ДЕМЧЕНКО ИЛЬЯ 2000 1р Istoc 14 23 10 27 14 23 23 27 23 0 73 13

14 Александров Даниил 2000 1р Лидер 7 30 7 30 30 0 0 30 60 14

15 РАПАЦКИЙ НИКИТА 2000 1р Ориентир 6 31 10 27 31 0 27 0 58 15

16 Лазарев Олег 2000 1р Helter 11 26 10 27 26 0 0 27 53 16

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Баранова Алена 2001 1р Лидер 2 37 1 40 1 40 37 40 40 0 117 1

2 Теппоева Полина 2001 1р Лидер 4 33 2 37 3 35 1 40 33 37 35 40 112 2

3 Дрожжина Дарья 2001 2р Лидер 5 32 5 32 2 37 2 37 32 32 37 37 106 3

4 Квасюк Дарья 2000 3р Istoc 3 35 3 35 4 33 35 35 33 0 103 4

5 Плотникова Татьяна 2000 3р Istoc 6 31 6 31 5 32 31 31 32 0 94 5

6 Ермилова Диана 1999 1р Лидер 1 40 4 33 40 33 0 0 73 6

7 Насонова Анастасия 2000 2р Helter 3 35 0 0 0 35 35 7

МестоГ.р. Разр. Команда
1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап

Очки Сумма 3 лучших

Сумма 3 лучших Место
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№ п/п Фамилия



Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Кириллов Никита 1997 1р Ориентир 1 40 3 35 3 35 1 40 40 35 35 40 115 1

2 Кириллов Филипп 1997 1р Ориентир 4 33 5 32 2 37 2 37 33 32 37 37 107 2

3 Кондратов Виктор 1998 1р Ориентир 3 35 2 37 6 31 4 33 35 37 31 33 105 3

4 Матвеев Артем 1998 1р Istoc 2 37 6 31 4 33 7 30 37 31 33 30 101 4

5 ПОТЕС АРТЁМ 1997 1р Istoc 6 31 4 33 5 32 3 35 31 33 32 35 100 5

6 Лери Роман 1997 1р Extrime 7 30 7 30 5 32 30 30 0 32 92 6

7 Потёмкин Андрей 1997 1р Ориентир 8 29 8 29 7 30 6 31 29 29 30 31 90 7

8 Максименко Леонид 0 кмс Istoc 1 40 1 40 0 40 40 0 80 8

9 МАТВЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1997 2р Istoc 5 32 32 0 0 0 32 9

10 Чмелёв Александр 0 1р Istoc 9 28 0 28 0 0 28 10

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Зюхова Яна 1998 кмс Ориентир 1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 40 40 40 40 120 1

2 Бюркланд Анна-Мария 1998 1р Istoc 2 37 2 37 37 37 0 0 74 2

3 Новожилова Арина 1997 кмс Лидер 2 37 0 0 0 37 37 3

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Дибрoв Иван 0 кмс Helter 1 40 2 37 1 40 0 40 37 40 117 1

2 ТУЧИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1995 мс Лидер 2 37 1 40 0 37 40 0 77 2

3 Фоминский Владислав 1995 1р Лидер 1 40 3 35 40 35 0 0 75 3

4 Ковалев Виктор 1996 кмс Лидер 2 37 37 0 0 0 37 4

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Митина Екатерина 1995 2р Шаг 2 37 1 40 2 37 1 40 37 40 37 40 117 1

2 Левкина Анастасия 1996 ALKO-STOP 3 35 2 37 2 37 35 37 0 37 109 2

3 Новожилова Арина 1997 кмс Лидер 1 40 1 40 40 0 40 0 80 3

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Сандальнев Андрей 1967 мс OneGo 2 37 2 37 1 40 1 40 37 37 40 40 117 1

2 Печерин Михаил 1968 1р Петрозаводск, лично 3 35 3 35 6 31 2 37 35 35 31 37 107 2

3 Лери Иван 1979 кмс Extrime 5 32 1 40 4 33 32 40 33 0 105 3

4 Каштанов Максим 1976 2р Лидер 4 33 4 33 3 35 3 35 33 33 35 35 103 4

5 Титов Алексей 1978 3р Лидер 7 30 6 31 5 32 5 32 30 31 32 32 95 5

6 Прокопьев Алексей 1972 3р Шаг 6 31 5 32 7 30 7 30 31 32 30 30 93 6

7 Яцковец Дмитрий 1969 Istoc 9 28 7 30 8 29 6 31 28 30 29 31 90 7

8 Фаттахов Евгений 1979 1р Susanin 2 37 4 33 0 0 37 33 70 8

9 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС 0 Динамо 1 40 40 0 0 0 40 9

10 Серегин Андрей 1957 2р Спутник 8 29 29 0 0 0 29 10

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Фёдорова Алёна 1977 кмс Шаг 1 40 2 37 1 40 1 40 40 37 40 40 120 1

2 Андреева Екатерина 1973 3р Istoc 4 33 1 40 2 37 3 35 33 40 37 35 112 2

3 Лери Ирина 1974 1р Extrime 2 37 2 37 37 0 0 37 74 3

4 ЕЖКОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1962 Лидер 6 31 6 31 31 0 0 31 62 4

5 Почекутова Надежда 1958 кмс Istoc 3 35 35 0 0 0 35 5

6 Силина Елена 1970 ТУР-ЭКСТРИМ 4 33 0 0 0 33 33 6

7 Буттиева Ольга 1970 Спутник 5 32 32 0 0 0 32 7

8 Покостина Татьяна 1975 Extrime 5 32 0 0 0 32 32 7

9 ЖУМАЕВА МАРИНА 0 Шаг 7 30 0 0 0 30 30 9
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 Глазунов Денис 1986 мс Ориентир 3 35 2 37 1 40 35 37 0 40 112 1

2 Тучин Александр 1995 мс Лидер 2 37 4 33 1 40 37 33 40 0 110 2

3 Блинов Сергей 2000 1р Helter 4 33 14 23 4 33 4 33 33 23 33 33 99 3

4 Дибрoв Иван 1995 кмс Helter 6 31 3 35 11 26 8 29 31 35 26 29 95 4

5 Новожилов Максим 1994 мс Лидер 9 28 3 35 6 31 28 0 35 31 94 5

6 Назаров Константин 1990 кмс Шаг 7 30 7 30 6 31 30 30 31 0 91 6

7 Зноев Николай 0 кмс ALKO-STOP 8 29 8 29 5 32 0 29 29 32 90 7

8 Андреев Василий 1999 кмс Istoc 8 29 22 14 18 19 3 35 29 14 19 35 83 8

9 Гришман Денис 0 мс Лидер 1 40 2 37 0 40 0 37 77 9

10 Кириллов Никита 1997 1р Ориентир 12 25 20 17 16 21 7 30 25 17 21 30 76 10

11 Корнеев Иван 1999 кмс Istoc 16 21 9 28 10 27 21 28 27 0 76 10

12 Максименко Леонид 0 кмс Istoc 5 32 2 37 0 32 37 0 69 12

13 Иванов Михаил 2000 1р Ориентир 28 9 12 25 22 15 9 28 9 25 15 28 68 13

14 Чусов Виталий 2000 1р Ориентир 18 19 22 15 12 25 13 24 19 15 25 24 68 13

15 Катаев Глеб 2000 1р Лидер 15 22 19 18 15 22 15 22 22 18 22 22 66 15

16 ЛЯНГИН ДЕНИС 0 Динамо 11 26 25 12 9 28 26 12 28 0 66 15

17 Пугачев Денис 1994 кмс Лидер 21 16 11 26 14 23 16 26 23 0 65 17

18 Кириллов Филипп 1997 1р Ориентир 27 10 26 11 13 24 10 27 10 11 24 27 62 18

19 Андреев Олег 0 мс ALKO-STOP 10 27 5 32 0 27 32 0 59 19

20 Лянгин Андрей 1978 1р Динамо 1 40 18 19 40 19 0 0 59 19

21 Кондратов Виктор 1998 1р Ориентир 25 12 16 21 25 12 14 23 12 21 12 23 56 21

22 ТИНУС ТИМО 1999 1р Лидер 24 13 19 18 12 25 13 0 18 25 56 21

23 Фоминский Владислав 1995 1р Лидер 5 32 12 24 32 24 0 0 56 21

24 Матвеев Артем 1998 1р Istoc 19 18 27 10 17 20 23 14 18 10 20 14 52 24

25 ПОТЕС АРТЁМ 1997 1р Istoc 34 3 24 13 24 13 11 26 3 13 13 26 52 24

26 Сандальнев Андрей 1967 мс OneGo 31 6 29 8 23 14 16 21 6 8 14 21 43 26

27 ЙОРДАН АЙВАР 0 ALKO-STOP 26 11 6 31 11 31 0 0 42 27

28 Батин Сергей 1990 кмс ALKO-STOP 13 24 20 17 24 0 0 17 41 28

29 Матвеев Владимир 0 Istoc 15 22 20 17 0 22 17 0 39 29

30 Сципио Павел 1988 1р Extrime 22 15 17 20 15 20 0 0 35 30

31 Александров Даниил 2000 1р Лидер 23 14 17 20 14 0 0 20 34 31

32 Каштанов Всеволод 2000 3р Лидер 32 5 36 1 27 10 21 16 5 1 10 16 31 32

33 Лери Роман 1997 1р Extrime 35 2 28 9 18 19 2 9 0 19 30 33

34 Зазовский Денис 1984 кмс Ориентир 7 30 0 0 30 0 30 33

35 ВОЛКОВ ИЛЬЯ 2000 1р Istoc 30 7 29 8 24 13 0 7 8 13 28 35

36 ФОФАНОВ ДЕНИС 0 Динамо 10 27 27 0 0 0 27 36

37 Печерин Михаил 1968 1р Петрозаводск, лично 36 1 31 6 35 2 19 18 1 6 2 18 26 37

38 ГРОМОВ ИВАН 0 Динамо 13 23 23 0 0 0 23 38

39 Лери Иван 1979 кмс Extrime 38 1 21 16 31 6 1 16 6 0 23 38

40 РАПАЦКИЙ НИКИТА 2000 1р Ориентир 20 17 32 5 17 0 5 0 22 40

41 Каштанов Максим 1976 2р Лидер 37 1 35 2 30 7 25 12 1 2 7 12 21 41

42 Потёмкин Андрей 1997 1р Ориентир 39 1 32 5 38 1 22 15 1 5 1 15 21 41

43 Ковалев Виктор 1996 кмс Лидер 17 20 20 0 0 0 20 43

44 Лазарев Олег 2000 1р Helter 30 7 26 11 7 0 0 11 18 44

45 Фаттахов Евгений 1979 1р Susanin 28 9 28 9 0 0 9 9 18 44

46 Ольхин Кирилл 2000 1р Шаг 29 8 33 4 33 4 8 4 4 0 16 46

47 Лукашенко Сергей 1984 Динамо 21 16 0 0 16 0 16 46

48 Андреев Дмитрий 1994 1р Helter 47 1 34 3 26 11 1 3 11 0 15 48

49 Титов Алексей 1978 3р Лидер 43 1 38 1 34 3 29 8 1 1 3 8 12 49

50 Федулов Егор 2000 1р Ориентир 40 1 37 1 27 10 1 0 1 10 12 49

51 Иванов Алексей 1999 3р Шаг 46 1 40 1 36 1 30 7 1 1 1 7 9 51

52 Яцковец Дмитрий 1969 Istoc 45 1 42 1 42 1 31 6 1 1 1 6 8 52

53 Прокопьев Алексей 1972 3р Шаг 42 1 37 1 40 1 32 5 1 1 1 5 7 53

54 МАТВЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1997 2р Istoc 33 4 4 0 0 0 4 54

55 ДЕМЧЕНКО ИЛЬЯ 2000 1р Istoc 41 1 39 1 39 1 1 1 1 0 3 55

56 Серегин Андрей 1957 2р Спутник 44 1 1 0 0 0 1 56

57 Чмелёв Александр 0 1р Istoc 41 1 0 1 0 0 1 56

4 этап
Очки Сумма 3 лучших Место№ п/п Фамилия Имя Г.р. Разр. Команда

1 этап 2 этап 3 этап
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки

1 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ СВЕТЛАНА 0 мс Ориентир 1 40 3 35 1 40 0 40 35 40 115 1

2 Зюхова Яна 1998 кмс Ориентир 4 33 3 35 2 37 5 32 33 35 37 32 105 2

3 Ежкова Тамара 0 мс Лидер 2 37 4 32 3 35 0 37 32 35 104 3

4 Баранова Алена 2001 1р Лидер 5 32 4 33 4 33 32 33 33 0 98 4

5 Лянгина Ольга 1983 1р Динамо 9 28 14 23 6 31 2 37 28 23 31 37 96 5

6 Новожилова Арина 1997 кмс Лидер 1 40 11 26 12 25 40 0 26 25 91 6

7 Теппоева Полина 2001 1р Лидер 12 25 7 30 10 27 4 33 25 30 27 33 90 7

8 КИСЕЛЁВА АНАСТАСИЯ 1991 кмс Istoc 10 27 9 28 7 30 6 31 27 28 30 31 89 8

9 Фёдорова Алёна 1977 кмс Шаг 11 26 18 19 9 28 8 29 26 19 28 29 83 9

10 Митина Екатерина 1995 2р Шаг 13 24 6 31 13 24 9 28 24 31 24 28 83 9

11 Квасюк Дарья 2000 3р Istoc 7 30 8 29 14 23 30 29 23 0 82 11

12 Дрожжина Дарья 2001 2р Лидер 17 20 13 24 8 29 11 26 20 24 29 26 79 12

13 МИХАЛКО ИРИНА 1967 мсмк OneGo 2 37 1 40 37 0 40 0 77 13

14 Поташова Анастасия 1991 1р Extrime 15 22 10 27 15 22 10 27 22 27 22 27 76 14

15 Левкина Анастасия 1996 ALKO-STOP 19 18 16 21 7 30 18 21 0 30 69 15

16 Андреева Екатерина 1973 3р Istoc 21 16 17 20 17 20 15 22 16 20 20 22 62 16

17 Ермилова Диана 1999 1р Лидер 3 35 11 26 35 26 0 0 61 17

18 Бюркланд Анна-Мария 1998 1р Istoc 8 29 5 32 29 32 0 0 61 17

19 Плотникова Татьяна 2000 3р Istoc 24 13 15 22 16 21 13 22 21 0 56 19

20 Мельникова Анастасия 0 кмс Ориентир 12 25 12 25 0 25 25 0 50 20

21 Лери Ирина 1974 1р Extrime 16 21 14 23 21 0 0 23 44 21

22 ЕЖКОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1962 Лидер 23 14 18 19 14 0 0 19 33 22

23 Трифанова Ольга 1987 мс Лидер 6 31 31 0 0 0 31 23

24 Насонова Анастасия 2000 2р Helter 13 24 0 0 0 24 24 24

25 Дьяконова Екатерина 1989 кмс Extrime 14 23 23 0 0 0 23 25

26 Силина Елена 1970 ТУР-ЭКСТРИМ 16 21 0 0 0 21 21 26

27 Покостина Татьяна 1975 Extrime 17 20 0 0 0 20 20 27

28 Почекутова Ольга 1987 1р Istoc 18 19 19 0 0 0 19 28

29 ЖУМАЕВА МАРИНА 0 Шаг 19 18 0 0 0 18 18 29

30 Почекутова Надежда 1958 кмс Istoc 20 17 17 0 0 0 17 30

31 Буттиева Ольга 1970 Спутник 22 15 15 0 0 0 15 31

Ж21
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